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Team World Top 20 Individual Tournament Ringer Percentages by Year (Since 1988)
1988 - 68.36%

Team
ON
MO
MN

IL
Ml
IN
IL
Ml

Team
CA
ON
ON

IL

KY
KY
OH

First Last
Sandy McLachlin
Vicki Winston
Dale Lipovsky
Cliff Baker
Elden Sarbaugh
Clarence Bellman
Charlie Webb
Oscar Manns
Len Lipovsky
Chuck Grothe
Jerry Mills
Charles Killgore
Loras Grant
Mike Knop
Bunny Ward
Mike Blankenship
Darrel Taulbee
Edie McKinney
Jane Smith
Bill Vandegriff
1990 - 71.31%
First Last
Walter Ray Williams
Sandy Janssens
Steve Hohl
Cliff Baker
Ron Powell
Lois Webster
Alan Francis
Karl Van Sant
Vic Long
Phyllis Negaard
Mark Seibold
Sue Snyder
Clarence Bellman
Dale Lipovsky
Bev Nathe
Don Gregson
Marv Ellison
Ken Pogue
Sam Carter
Dave Hughes

Ringer%
80.71%
78.29%
77.43%
76.71%
71.43%
71.00%
70.86%
68.57%
67.29%
67.00%
66.71%
66.57%
65.57%
64.57%
64.43%
62.14%
62.14%
62.00%
62.00%
61.86%

Ringer%
83.03%
77.11%
76.32%
74.74%
74.74%
73.82%
72.50%
72.50%
71.97%
70.92%
70.92%
70.66%
69.47%
69.21%
68.95%
66.32%
66.18%
66.05%
65.92%
64.87%
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Team
IL
IL

OH
IN
ON
KY
KY
MN
IN
MO
MO
MN
SK
IL

Team
IN
MN
MO
KY
MO
IL
MN

1989 - 71.77%

First
Charlie
Cliff
Alan
Mark
Sandy
Lois
Ron
Phyllis
Clarence
Charles
Sam
Dave
Howard
Don
Elden
Wilbur
Mike
Don
Glen 'Red'
Harold

Last
Webb
Baker
Francis
Seibold
McLachlin
Webster
Powell
Negaard
Bellman
Killgore
Carter
Hughes
Weitzel
Peters
Sarbaugh
Foelske
Knop
Kangas
Henton
Darnold

1991 - 71.15%

First
Sue
Phyllis
Vicki
Ron
Stan
Cliff
Dale
Lois
Bev
Charlie
Mark
Karl
Larry
Charles
Don
Steve
Ken
Sam
Len
Marv

Last
Snyder
Negaard
Winston
Powell
Griggs
Baker
Lipovsky
Webster
Nathe
Webb
Seibold
Van Sant
Knop
Meredith
Gregson
Hohl
Pogue
Carter
Lipovsky
Ellison

Ringer%
79.71%
78.82%
78.24%
77.79%
77.50%
75.59%
75.00%
74.71%
73.68%
73.53%
70.74%
69.41%
67.65%
66.76%
66.68%
66.47%
66.32%
66.03%
65.59%
65.29%

Ringer%
81.84%
75.53%
75.39%
75.13%
73.55%
73.03%
72.89%
72.63%
72.11%
71.71%
70.13%
70.13%
69.61%
68.95%
67.37%
67.37%
66.97%
66.58%
66.58%
65.53%
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Team World Top 20 Individual Tournament Ringer Percentages by Year (Since 1988)
1992 - 68.42%

Team
CA
MO
MN

Team
MN
KY
Wi
KY
MN
MO
MO
KY
ON
IL
ON
KY
KY
SK
MO
IN
MO
IN
Wi
Wi

First
Sharron
Vicki
Bev
Phyllis
Charlie
Cathy
Mark
Sue
Dale
Steve
Dave
Karl
Sam
Marv
Larry
Jerry
Gerald
John
Lu
Cliff

Last
Paddock
Winston
Nathe
Negaard
Webb
Carter
Seibold
Snyder
Lipovsky
Hohl
Hughes
Van Sant
Carter
Ellison
Knop
Holt
Stangland
Udelhofen
Cave
Baker

1994 - 67.90%

First
Bev
Lois
Randy
Charles
Dale
Vicki
Sam
Ron
Stan
Cliff
Steve
Don
Sue
Colin
Don
Chad
Elwyn
Mark
Lorraine
Edie

Last
Nathe
Webster
Rein
Meredith
Lipovsky
Winston
Carter
Powell
Leis
Baker
Hohl
Titcomb
Snyder
Finnie
Harris
Hyatt
Cooper
Seibold
Sternberg
McKinney

Ringer%
75.39%
75.00%
74.74%
74.61%
73.75%
70.92%
70.79%
70.66%
67.50%
66.84%
65.39%
65.26%
64.74%
64.74%
64.74%
64.61%
64.34%
64.34%
64.21%
64.00%

Ringer%
77.13%
76.11%
73.16%
73.06%
73.00%
71.81%
71.67%
70.97%
70.88%
70.29%
70.29%
70.14%
68.33%
67.35%
67.22%
67.22%
66.18%
65.97%
65.79%
65.50%
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Team
CA
IN

MN
KY
MN
KY
IL
KY
SK
MO
IN
ON
IL
IN
ON
IL
CA
KY
MN
IL

Team
Qc
MN
KY
MO
CO
ON
IN
MN
ON
KY
MN
MO
KY
MO
MO
ON
QcC
IN
IL
WI

1993 - 70.10%

First
Walter Ray
Sue

Bev

Ron
Phyllis
Charles
Cliff
Lois
Howard
Vicki
Mark
Sandy
Charlie
Karl
Steve
Larry
Billie Sue
Don
Dale
Bunny

Last
Williams, Jr
Snyder
Nathe
Powell
Negaard
Meredith
Baker
Webster
Weitzel
Winston
Seibold
Janssens
Webb
Van Sant
Hohl
Knop
Pennington
Titcomb
Lipovsky
Ward

1995 - 72.86%

First
Sylvianne
Bev
Sue
Don
Paul
Steve
Chad
Mark
Sandy
Charles
Dale
Vicki
Ron
Rose
Lou
Kevin
Angeline
Mark
Cliff
Lorraine

Last
Moisan
Nathe
Snyder
Harris
LaCrosse
Hohl
Hyatt
Baumann
Janssens
Meredith
Lipovsky
Winston
Powell
Diekamp
Rector
McLachlin
Moisan
Seibold
Baker
Sternberg

Ringer%
83.59%
81.56%
78.91%
76.91%
75.63%
75.29%
73.59%
73.53%
71.83%
71.67%
71.25%
70.67%
70.00%
69.38%
68.83%
68.83%
67.97%
67.79%
67.19%
66.25%

Ringer%
82.07%
79.58%
79.55%
76.08%
75.60%
75.00%
74.52%
74.02%
73.18%
72.39%
71.56%
71.20%
70.11%
69.40%
69.17%
68.86%
68.70%
68.69%
67.94%
67.79%
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Team World Top 20 Individual Tournament Ringer Percentages by Year (Since 1988)
1996 - 72.40%

Team
Qc
MN
MN
CA
Cco
KY
MN
ON
Qc
WI
KY
co
ON
MO
Wi
MO
Wi
IN
ON
MO

Team
OH
MN
Wi
MN
MO
MN
Wi
ON
MO
MO
Wi
ON
ON

IL
OH
OH

IN
MN
ON

IN

First
Sylvianne
Dale
Mark
Teddy
Rich
Lois
Bev
Sandy
Andre
Randy
Charles
Paul
Steve
Stan
Don
Lou
Lorraine
Chad
Stan
Sam

Last
Moisan
Lipovsky
Baumann
Guillotte
Pintor
Webster
Nathe
Janssens
Leclerc
Rein
Meredith
LaCrosse
Hohl
Griggs
Kangas
Rector
Sternberg
Hyatt
Leis
Carter

1998 - 71.01%

First
Alan
Bev
Clayton
Mark
Lou
Dale
Lorraine
Stan
Rose
Sam
Randy
Sandy
Steve
Cliff
Tina
Amy
Warren
Edi
Kevin
Chad

Last
Francis
Nathe
Gage
Baumann
Rector
Lipovsky
Sternberg
Leis
Diekamp
Carter
Rein
Janssens
Hohl
Baker
Tonnous
Francis
Woolsey
Holland
McLachlin
Hyatt

Ringer%
78.86%
75.80%
75.20%
74.78%
73.80%
73.80%
73.40%
73.20%
72.60%
72.28%
72.22%
71.52%
70.80%
70.80%
70.76%
70.70%
70.42%
70.40%
68.60%
68.40%

Ringer%
87.13%
77.38%
76.79%
76.25%
75.36%
74.13%
70.91%
70.59%
70.24%
70.12%
70.11%
68.67%
68.41%
68.10%
68.00%
67.75%
65.95%
65.39%
65.11%
64.76%
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Team
OH
KY
KY
MN
MN
OH
ON
MN
WI
IN
MO
co
MO
KY
IL
KY
ON
IN
ON
IL

Team
OH
MN
MN
WI
MN
OH
CO
WI
OH

IN
Ml
co
IN
ON
IL
IN
Ml
ON
IL
co

1997 - 72.39%

First
Alan
Lois
Charles
Bev
Mark
Amy
Sandy
Len
Clayton
Curly
Lou
Rich
Stan
Ron
Cliff
Sue
Stan
Mark
Kevin
Larry

Last
Francis
Webster
Meredith
Nathe
Baumann
Francis
Janssens
Lipovsky
Gage
Seibold
Rector
Pintor
Griggs
Powell
Baker
Snyder
Leis
Seibold
McLachlin
Knop

1999 - 72.70%

First
Alan
Bev
Mark
Clayton
Dale
Tina
Paul
Lorraine
Amy
Warren
Judy
Don
Mark
Sandy
Jerry
Curly
Jim
Stan
Charlie
Rich

Last
Francis
Nathe
Baumann
Gage
Lipovsky
Tonnous
LaCrosse
Sternberg
Francis
Woolsey
Curtiss
wild
Seibold
Janssens
Dumstorff
Seibold
Wiltse
Leis
Webb
Pintor

Ringer%
82.50%
77.92%
77.60%
77.40%
75.77%
74.90%
74.40%
73.65%
73.26%
73.20%
71.73%
69.89%
69.71%
69.46%
69.20%
68.33%
67.29%
67.20%
67.05%
66.70%

Ringer%
86.07%
79.88%
77.00%
76.93%
75.88%
75.48%
73.45%
72.63%
72.38%
71.67%
71.05%
70.12%
70.00%
69.76%
69.05%
68.93%
68.82%
68.45%
68.21%
68.10%
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Team World Top 20 Individual Tournament Ringer Percentages by Year (Since 1988)
2000 - 72.23%

Team
OH
MO
OH
co
Ml

IN
MN
Wi
Cco
Ml
Wi
MN

IN
WI

IL
MO
CO
MN
OH

IN

Team
IN
Ml
ON
IN
IL
MN
MN
Wi
Ml
MN
Wi
ON
Cco
IL
Cco
co
Cco
MO
Wi
MO

First
Alan
Lou
Amy
Paul
Judy
Warren
Phyllis
Clayton
Dee
Jim
Lorraine
Bev
Curly
Randy
Larry
Rose
Don
Dale
Tina
Mark

Last
Francis
Rector
Francis
LaCrosse
Curtiss
Woolsey
Negaard
Gage
Powell
Wiltse
Sternberg
Nathe
Seibold
Rein
Knop
Diekamp
Wild
Lipovsky
Tonnous
Seibold

2002 - 70.54%

First
Bob
Judy
Sandy
Ed
Marvin
Mark
Bev
Gert
Jim
Dale
Clayton
Stan
Don
Robert
Rich
Dee
Paul
Rose
Randy
M.O.

Last
Logan
Curtiss
Janssens
Kowatch
Kramer
Baumann
Nathe
Wilcziek
Wiltse
Lipovsky
Gage
Leis

Wild
Schaver
Pintor
Powell
LaCrosse
Diekamp
Rein
Turner

Ringer%
80.39%
78.95%
76.82%
76.31%
75.60%
73.45%
73.45%
72.38%
71.70%
71.07%
70.95%
70.60%
70.60%
70.50%
70.00%
70.00%
69.42%
68.21%
67.89%
66.55%

Ringer%
80.65%
77.02%
75.20%
74.35%
72.40%
72.12%
71.73%
71.25%
70.58%
70.29%
69.90%
69.10%
68.02%
68.00%
67.19%
67.12%
67.08%
66.70%
66.46%
65.80%
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Team
OH
IN
MN
MN
Ml
co
MO
MN
IN
IL
WI
WI
CO
Ml
ON
IL
CO
MN
MN
MN

Team
OH
OH

IL
Ml
co
MN
MN
CO
WI
MN
Ml
WI
IL
ON
ON
co
WI
MO
MN
MO

2001 - 70.31%

First
Alan
Bob
Bev
Dale
Judy
Paul
Lou
Mark
Ed
Larry
Randy
Clayton
Dee
Jim
Steve
Dennis
Don
Edi
Jan
Gerald

Last
Francis
Logan
Nathe
Lipovsky
Curtiss
LaCrosse
Rector
Baumann
Kowatch
Knop
Rein
Gage
Powell
Wiltse
Hohl
Reid

Wild
Holland
Turnquist
Stangland

2003 - 70.49%

First
Alan
Amy
Marvin
Judy
Paul
Mark
Dale
Dee
Gert
Bev
Jim
Clayton
Dennis
Lucille
Stan
Rich
Randy
M.O.
Jan
Rose

Last
Francis
Francis
Kramer
Curtiss
LaCrosse
Baumann
Lipovsky
Powell
Wilcziek
Nathe
Wiltse
Gage
Reid

Leis

Leis
Pintor
Rein
Turner
Turnquist
Diekamp

Ringer%
80.77%
80.70%
75.31%
73.65%
72.20%
71.90%
70.63%
70.60%
69.89%
68.91%
68.50%
68.20%
68.00%
67.70%
66.52%
66.41%
66.30%
66.30%
66.15%
66.00%

Ringer%
86.15%
77.10%
76.20%
74.30%
73.75%
73.00%
71.20%
70.94%
70.79%
70.52%
69.70%
68.58%
68.48%
67.73%
66.47%
66.04%
65.40%
65.30%
64.50%
64.00%
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Team World Top 20 Individual Tournament Ringer Percentages by Year (Since 1988)
2004 - 70.30%

Team
OH
Ml
TN
TN

IL
Wi
TN
MN
MO
OH
MN

IL
MN
MO
Wi

IL
MN
WI
OH
MN

Team
Wi
ON

IL
Cco
MO
Wi
CO
MN
MO
ON
Wi

IL
co
Ml
MN

IL
MN
ON

IL
Cco

First
Alan
Judy
Shannon
Joan
Marvin
Gert
Bobby
Dale
Randall
Amy
Jan
Larry
Bev
Don
Randy
Dennis
Gerald
Mark
Ruth
Wayne

Last
Francis
Curtiss
Foster
Elmore
Kramer
Wilcziek
Fields
Lipovsky
Grady
Francis
Turnquist
Knop
Nathe
Mercier
Rein
Reid
Stangland
Mauthe
Rife
Totten

2006 - 66.76%

First
Gert
Lucille
Marvin
Sheila
Tom
Penny
Paul
Dale
M.O.
Sandy
Randy
Robert
Tony
Jim
Edi
Larry
Jan
Stan
Dennis
Rich

Last
Wilcziek
Leis
Kramer
Shepard
Ebers
Steinke
LaCrosse
Lipovsky
Turner
Janssens
Rein
Schaver
Paiz
Wiltse
Holland
Knop
Turnquist
Leis
Reid
Pintor

Ringer%
81.67%
80.98%
78.96%
78.02%
77.30%
72.91%
70.10%
69.00%
68.80%
68.17%
67.90%
67.40%
66.90%
66.63%
66.50%
65.31%
65.00%
64.94%
64.90%
64.46%

Ringer%
74.41%
72.94%
72.64%
72.34%
70.15%
69.56%
69.22%
66.50%
66.18%
65.15%
64.71%
64.53%
64.06%
63.83%
63.83%
63.67%
63.17%
62.50%
62.50%
61.25%
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Team
TN
Ml
co

IL
ON
co
MO
TN
TN
Ml
MO
co
ON

IL
WI

IL
MO
co

IN
ON

Team
WI
IL
CO
ON
ON
co
CO
Ml
MN
IL
IL
MO
WI
1A
co
MO
1A
MN
IL
WI

2005 - 67.13%

First
Joan
Judy
Paul
Marvin
Lucille
Sheila
Pam
Shannon
Bobby
Jim
Tom
Rich
Stan
Dennis
Randy
Robert
M.O.
Tony
Ed
Sandy

Last
Elmore
Curtiss
LaCrosse
Kramer
Leis
Shepard
Henderson
Foster
Fields
Wiltse
Ebers
Pintor
Leis

Reid
Rein
Schaver
Turner
Paiz
Kowatch
Janssens

2007 - 65.89%

First
Gert
Marvin
Carl
Lucille
Sandy
Sheila
Paul
Jim
Dale
Dennis
Robert
Rick
Mark
Joe
Rich
Nick
Bert
Edi
Larry
Penny

Last
Wilcziek
Kramer
Carlton
Leis
Janssens
Shepard
LaCrosse
Wiltse
Lipovsky
Reid
Schaver
McEntire
Mauthe
Smith
Pintor
Diraimo
Logsdon
Holland
Knop
Steinke

Ringer%
81.19%
73.64%
70.00%
69.64%
69.40%
69.00%
67.89%
67.62%
67.62%
66.25%
65.79%
65.38%
65.12%
64.88%
64.47%
63.81%
62.63%
62.63%
62.24%
61.90%

Ringer%
72.89%
72.50%
71.11%
69.47%
69.34%
69.17%
68.06%
66.62%
65.92%
65.88%
65.28%
63.82%
63.68%
63.68%
62.78%
61.91%
61.84%
61.03%
60.88%
60.53%
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Team World Top 20 Individual Tournament Ringer Percentages by Year (Since 1988)
2008 - 65.61%

Team
KY
co
Wi
co

IL
MN
Wi

IL
Cco
MN

IL
MN

IA
WI
CO

IA
MO
MN
MO
MN

Team
IN
TN
IN
Cco
CO
TN
CO
IL
TN
MO
MN
MN
MN
Wi

First Last
Sue Snyder
Carl Carlton
Gert Wilcziek
Sheila Shepard
Marvin Kramer
Bob Knudtson
Randy Rein
Larry Knop
Rich Pintor
Dale Lipovsky
Dennis Reid
Edi Holland
Robert Card
Penny Steinke
Paul LaCrosse
Joe Smith
Nick Diraimo
Harold Schrader
Steven Johnson
Bert Logsdon
2010 -69.51%
First Last
Sue Snyder
Joan Elmore
Herschel Walters
Sheila Shepard
Rich Pintor
Marlene Ray
Carl Carlton
Gary Urish
Maxine Griffith
Rose Diekamp
Bob Knudtson
Gerald Stangland
Dale Lipovsky
Penny Steinke
Paul LaCrosse
Ron Hassler
Dennis Reid
Joe Smith
Larry Purcell
Terry Beagle

Ringer%
85.50%
78.19%
74.87%
74.44%
66.97%
66.05%
65.92%
63.61%
62.78%
62.65%
62.17%
62.06%
61.91%
61.18%
61.11%
61.03%
60.44%
60.29%
58.68%
57.79%

Ringer%
84.29%
80.50%
79.76%
78.45%
74.52%
72.63%
72.02%
69.86%
69.75%
67.38%
67.16%
66.25%
65.23%
64.74%
64.40%
62.62%
62.50%
62.37%
61.97%
61.84%
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Team
KY
co
co

IL
WI
IL
MN
WI
WI
MN
MN
IL
CO
IL
Ml
MN
WI
WI
CO
IL

Team
TN
IN
WI
TN
MO
IL
IL
MN
WI
Ml
MN
MN
IL
Ml
MN
MO
IL
IN
TN
WI

2009 - 65.72%

First
Sue
Carl
Sheila
Dennis
Randy
Bob
Edi
Pam
Gert
Gerald
Bob
Larry
Paul
Marvin
Terry
Dale
Jim
Penny
Rich
Jesse

Last
Snyder
Carlton
Shepard
Reid

Rein
Vandivier
Holland
Aiken
Wilcziek
Stangland
Knudtson
Knop
LaCrosse
Kramer
Beagle
Lipovsky
Larson
Steinke
Pintor
Garza

2011 - 65.72%

First
Joan
Herschel
Gert
Marlene
Gregg
Gary
Bob

Ron
Randy
Lawrence
Sig

Dale
Dennis
Terry
Tiffany
Rick
Austin
Sharon
Jim

Ken

Last
Elmore
Walters
Wilcziek
Ray
Craven
Urish
Vandivier
Craigmile
Rein
Hinton
Armitage
Lipovsky
Reid
Beagle
Syring
McEntire
Bailey
Chiddister
Cooper
Heinritz

Ringer%
81.33%
73.19%
72.50%
68.09%
67.03%
66.50%
66.18%
65.94%
65.00%
64.56%
64.41%
64.41%
63.75%
63.38%
62.50%
61.91%
61.88%
61.62%
60.56%
59.67%

Ringer%
80.16%
77.78%
71.18%
70.63%
69.50%
66.76%
66.50%
65.33%
65.00%
65.00%
64.71%
63.82%
62.81%
62.17%
61.62%
61.50%
60.50%
60.00%
58.91%
58.83%
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Team World Top 20 Individual Tournament Ringer Percentages by Year (Since 1988)
2012 - 63.09%

Team
IN
Wi
IN
MO
IN
Wi
MN
Wi
Ml
IL
Ml
MN
MO
IL
MN
IN
MO
WI
MO
MO

Team
MO
IL
Wi
Ml
Wi
Ml
IN

First
Herschel
Gert
Sue
Gregg
Sharon
Martin
Bob
Pam
Terry
Bob
Peggy
Ron
Rose
Austin
Mark
Daniel
Sam
Ken
Don
Donra

Last
Walters
Wilcziek
Snyder
Craven
Chiddister
Papesh
Knudtson
Aiken
Beagle
Vandivier
Stitt
Craigmile
Diekamp
Bailey
Smith
Dunn
Carter
Heinritz
Claas
McCown

2014 - 64.14%

First

Ed
George
Gert
1D

Ron
Terry
Daniel
Sig
Kenneth
Sharon
Ron
Dennis
Larry
John
Jerry
Donra
Pam
Jim
Rose
Bob

Last
Pashia
Huntington
Wilcziek
Drake
Button
Beagle
Dunn
Armitage
Tate
Chiddister
Craigmile
Reid
Purcell
Sapper
Weller
McCown
Aiken
Aleckson
Diekamp
Vandivier

Ringer%
79.13%
78.47%
77.25%
72.37%
63.68%
63.33%
62.21%
61.81%
61.45%
61.18%
60.92%
60.44%
60.13%
58.55%
58.24%
58.24%
55.66%
55.14%
54.71%
54.56%

Ringer%
70.75%
67.76%
67.14%
66.84%
66.31%
65.53%
64.77%
64.69%
64.52%
64.32%
64.17%
63.74%
62.89%
62.75%
62.37%
61.32%
61.07%
60.53%
60.38%
59.88%
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Team
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MN
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1A
MN
1A
WI
1A
WI
IL
IN
WI
MO
IL

2013 - 62.39%

First
Herschel
Sig

Gert
Lawrence
1D

Sue
Dennis
Dale
Ron
Sharon
Doc
Kenneth
Ron
Robert
Bob

Ted

Rich
Martin
Julia
Bob

Last
Walters
Armitage
Wilcziek
Hinton
Drake
Snyder
Reid
Lipovsky
Craigmile
Chiddister
Rice

Tate
Button
Block
Vandivier
Sprinkle
Andrysiak
Papesh
Charlton
Knudtson

2015 - 64.52%

First
George
D

Rich
Terry
Gregg
Sig

Ted
Lawrence
Herschel
Larry
Jim

Bert

Jim
Glenn
Larry
Austin
Daniel
Ken
Steven
Kenneth

Last
Huntington
Drake
Altis
Beagle
Craven
Armitage
Sprinkle
Hinton
Walters
Purcell
Aleckson
Logsdon
Bilderback
Warden
Grabowski
Bailey
Dunn
Heinritz
Johnson
Tate

Ringer%
72.06%
69.85%
69.72%
69.22%
69.06%
63.24%
63.24%
62.21%
61.55%
61.07%
60.96%
60.29%
60.28%
58.00%
57.89%
57.89%
57.67%
57.18%
57.14%
57.00%

Ringer%
71.84%
69.63%
69.20%
68.50%
68.18%
67.37%
67.14%
65.75%
63.81%
63.29%
63.03%
62.89%
62.50%
62.50%
61.64%
60.83%
60.79%
60.71%
60.57%
60.36%
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Team World Top 20 Individual Tournament Ringer Percentages by Year (Since 1988)
2016 - 64.85%

Team
IN
MN
MO
IL
Wi
Ml
Ml
MO
MO
IL
MO
Ml

Team
Ml
Wi
IN
Wi

IL
IL
Ml
1A
MO
Wi
Wi
Ml
IN
MO
MO
MN
MO
Ml
MN
IL

First Last
Daniel Dunn
Sig Armitage
Edward Griffith
Austin Bailey
Jim Bilderback
Terry Beagle
1D Drake
Gregg Craven
Mick Gillette
George Huntington
Rich Altis
James Dunlap
Larry Grabowski
Bill Danielson
Bert Logsdon
Bob Vandivier
Julia K Charlton
Penny Steinke
Jim Aleckson
John Sapper
2018 - 64.37%
First Last
D Drake
Aleena Lepak
Daniel Dunn
Penny Steinke
Dennis Reid
Austin Bailey
Terry Beagle
Bert Logsdon
Mick Gillette
Jim Bilderback
John Meyer
Tom Williams
Herschel Walters
Melanie Zerr
Gregg Craven
Jim Aleckson
James Driver
Denise Daly
Mark Smith
Kenneth Tate

Ringer%
73.55%
68.21%
68.10%
67.37%
66.93%
66.90%
66.55%
66.25%
66.25%
66.18%
64.00%
63.21%
63.07%
62.24%
62.11%
61.71%
61.71%
61.25%
61.19%
60.48%

Ringer%
72.50%
72.00%
71.97%
71.50%
70.23%
66.82%
65.83%
64.74%
63.93%
63.38%
63.29%
61.55%
61.32%
61.18%
60.24%
60.00%
59.74%
59.34%
58.93%
58.52%
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Rank
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Team
IN
MO
Ml
Ml
Ml
IL
IL
MO
MO
IN
IL
MN
WI
IL
WI
MN
IL
Ml
MO
MN

Team
WI
WI
MO
MA

1A
Ml
Ml
Ml
MO
Ml
MO
WI
IL
IN
Ml
WI
WI
IL
IL
WI

2017 - 65.19%

First
Daniel
Rich
Tom
Terry
D
Austin
George
Gregg
Mick
Ron
Dennis
Jim
Jim
Linda
Larry
Bill
Ken
James
Edward
Sara

Last

Dunn
Altis
Williams
Beagle
Drake
Bailey
Huntington
Craven
Gillette
Womack
Reid
Aleckson
Bilderback
Roach
Grabowski
Danielson
Schaver
Dunlap
Griffith
Otto

2019 - 62.92%

First
Penny
Larry
Edward
Theresa
Bert
Andrew
D
Denise
Rich
Terry
Mick
Jim
Austin
Herschel
Tom
Aleena
John
Kenneth
Dennis
Ken

Last
Steinke
Grabowski
Griffith
Howe
Logsdon
Adams
Drake
Daly
Altis
Beagle
Gillette
Bilderback
Bailey
Walters
Williams
Lepak
Meyer
Tate
Reid
Heinritz

Ringer%
75.36%
71.48%
69.17%
68.44%
68.44%
68.15%
67.86%
66.36%
66.25%
65.63%
63.59%
62.74%
62.39%
62.14%
62.07%
61.90%
60.48%
60.42%
60.36%
60.22%

Ringer%
74.27%
66.90%
66.09%
65.11%
65.00%
64.55%
63.98%
63.45%
63.10%
62.73%
62.26%
61.98%
61.63%
60.71%
60.34%
60.10%
59.64%
59.35%
58.59%
58.54%
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Team World Top 20 Individual Tournament Ringer Percentages by Year (Since 1988)
2022 - 63.77%

Team
WI
WI
MO
WI
Ml
WA
WI
MO

IA
OH
IL
Ml

Team
OH
Wi
Wi
MO
CA
MO
Ml
MO
ON
Ml
Wi

IL
OH
IL
Wi
Ml
IL
OH
WA
IL

First
Sarah
Penny
Pam
Aleena
Andrew
Russ
Jim
Jennifer
Bert
Don
Steve
1D
Jerry
Edward
John
Dennis
George
Delbert
Melanie
Don

Last
Chaffee
Steinke
Meyer
Lepak
Adams
Phillips
Bilderback
Gegg
Logsdon
Epps
Denault
Drake
Hokkala
Griffith
Trigg
Reid
Huntington
Fourman
Zerr
Gillette

2024 - 68.44%

First
Alan
Sarah
Penny
Virgle
Hastiin
Pam
Denise
Jennifer
Drew
Andrew
Jim
Austin
Don
Paul
Jeff

1D
Steve
Amy
Matt
Dennis

Last
Francis
Chafee
Steinke
McCown
Begaye
Meyer
Daly
Gegg
Becker
Adams
Bilderback
Bailey
Epps
Littlefield
Gustafson
Drake
Denault
Francis
Fuller
Reid

Ringer%
82.70%
75.60%
69.69%
67.50%
67.31%
67.08%
65.87%
64.71%
63.80%
63.64%
62.19%
61.73%
60.76%
57.88%
57.71%
57.60%
57.50%
57.28%
56.63%
56.30%

Ringer%
82.10%
79.40%
75.90%
74.71%
74.02%
72.50%
71.20%
71.15%
69.89%
68.65%
67.10%
66.35%
64.20%
63.75%
62.50%
61.88%
61.15%
60.70%
60.54%
60.00%
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Team
WI
OH
WI
Ml
OH
MO
WI

IA
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WI

CAN

Ml

IL
WI

IL
MO
WI
MO

Ml
MO

2023 - 65.36%

First
Sarah
Alan
Penny
Andrew
Don
Pam
Jim
Bert
Virgle
Cliff
Drew
1D

Paul
Jeff
Kenneth
Jim

Ray
Don
Eric
Jennifer

Last
Chaffee
Francis
Steinke
Adams
Epps
Meyer
Bilderback
Logsdon
McCown
Shave
Becker
Drake
Littlefield
Gustafson
Schaver
Klump
Groskinsky
Gillette
Soltis

Gegg

Ringer%
81.67%
80.57%
74.88%
72.39%
69.09%
68.63%
68.57%
68.03%
67.75%
67.38%
66.45%
61.70%
60.50%
59.25%
58.75%
56.84%
56.45%
56.02%
55.45%
55.34%



